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117689 Payee: HOME2 SUITES Status: C Issued:10-02-2020 Changed:10-08-2020 Check-Amount: 661.72
01 - (4)NGTS HOTEL/CONF#53925441 12-401-427 COMM TRAINING/CONFERENCES 661.72
117690 Payee: COLORADO CO TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR  Status: C Issued:10-02-2020 Changed:10-08-2020 Check-Amount: 7.50
01 - VEHICLE REG RENEWAL/LP#1229142 12-530-454 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE TO EOC TRUCK 7.50
117691 Payee: DOWN SOUTH EQUIRMENT LLC Status: C Issued:10-06-2020 Changed:10-08-2020 Check-Amount: 2,400.00
01 - 40" CW HIGHCUBE SHIPPING CONTAINER 12-530-425 COVID-19 EXPENSES 2,400.00
117692 Payee: YEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Status: C Issued:10-06-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 1,378.58
01 - 3RD QTR UNEMPLOYMENT CONTRIBUTION 12-695-160 UNEMPLOYMENT TAXES 1,378.58
117693 Payee: ANTHONY RERICH Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
0T - DISTRICT COURT JURY BUTY QN 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117694 Payee: BETTY KOTRLA Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117695 Payee: BLAKE MOELLER Status: C [Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117696 Payee: BLAKE SCHRAMM Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 cChanged:10-29-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117697 Payee: BOBBY LYNN Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount : 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117698 Payee: BONNIE GERMAN Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117699 Payee: BRIAN VOWELL Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JURDR EXPENSE 12.00
117700 Payee: CAROL ALVAREZ Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117701 Payee: CHRISTOPHER EVERETT Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
17702 Payee: CURRY JORNSON Status: | [ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117703 Payee: CYNTHIA KAHLDEN Status: 1 Issued:10-09-2020 changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 -~ DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-4B5 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117704 Payee: DANIEL CARIAS Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117705 Payee: DENISE AARCN Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 cChanged:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
0% - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117706 Payee: EDUARDO LOPEZ Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117707 Payee: GAYLE WELLBORN Status: 1 Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117708 Payee: GLORIA RODGRIGUEZ Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
0t - DISTRICT COURT JURY BUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
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117709 Payee: JAMES SALINAS Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-16-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117710 Payee: JANICE RAABE Status: € Issued:;10-09-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-2C 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
M7711 Payee: JAY KNIGHT Status: C [ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117712 Payee: JOSHUA KELLEY Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117713 Payee: JUSTIN SHREVE Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10~15-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JURDR EXPENSE 12.00
117714 Payee: KIMBERLY COONS Status: C [ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-13-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117715 Payee: LARRY ALLEY Status: C Issued;10-09-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT CODURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117716 Payee: LARRY PETTER Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-16-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JURDR EXPENSE 12.00
117717 Payee: LAURALEE CAMPBELL Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-22-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117718 Payee: MARTHA FREISCHKNECHT Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
1Mrre Payee: NATALIA ELLIS Status: T [ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117720 Payee: NOE BELMARES Status: 1 [Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY O 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117721 Payee: PAMELA CANON Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-16-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117722 Payee: PATRICK MLADENKA Status: 1 Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117723 Payee: PAUL SUPAK Status: [ Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117724 Payee: PAULINE VELASQUEZ Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: i2.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117725 Payee: RANDALL COCKRILL Status: C [Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117726 Payee: ROBERT PESAK Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-16-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
17727 Payee: RYAN ALMANZA Status: I 1ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117728 Payee: TERESA HARBICH Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-0%-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DYTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
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117729 Payee: THOMAS TRUCHARD Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-16-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JURDR EXPENSE 12.00
117730 Payee: THOMAS WOSTAREK Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117731 Payee: TIFFANY NIGH Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117732 Payee: TINA KIKER Status: C Tssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-14-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117733 Payee: TRACY WEISHUHN Status: 1 Issued:T0-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117734 Payee: TRISTAN ESPITIA Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-13-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117735 Payee: VERTINA JONES Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485% JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117736 Payee: VICTORIA ROBERTS Status: C [ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117737 Payee: WILLIAM HEFNER Status: C [ssued;10-09-2020 Changed:10-27-2020 Check-Amount: 12.00
01 - DISTRICT COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 12.00
117738 Payee: ANTHONY SCHERTZ Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-27-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DEST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117739 Payee: BARBARA NEWHOUSE Status: | Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 60,00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117740 Payee: CANDACE CORLISS Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117741 Payee: DONALD STAVINOHA Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-22-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-4 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117742 Payee: DONNA BOSWELL Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JURDR EXPENSE 60.00
117743 Payee: HAROLD MCKNIGHT Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117744 Payee: JEREMY SPECK Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117745 Payee: LORRIE REYES Status: € Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-& 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117746 Payee: MICHAEL CRUSE Status: C I[ssued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount: 60.60
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
117747 Payee: MONICA PAGEL Status: | Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00
01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 60,00
117748 Payee: RYAN BRANDT Status: I Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-09-2020 Check-Amount: 60.00

07 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-6 12-435-48B5 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
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17749 Payeer SABRINA WHITE Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-28-2020 Check-Amount: 20.00

01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5-20 12-435-485 JUROR EXPENSE 20.00
117750 Payee: WANDA WEBB Status: C Issued:10-09-2020 Changed:10-15-2020 Check-Amount : 60.00

01 - DIST COURT JURY DUTY ON 10-5 & 10-4 12-435-483 JUROR EXPENSE 60.00
M7751 Payee: A & A OIL CO., INC. Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 5.85

01 - DIESEL FOR AIRPORT/INV#3135 14-520-494 MAINTENANCE 5.85
117752 Payee: A & A OIL CO., INC. Status: € Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 762.26

01 - SEPT EMS FUEL 12-540-330 FUEL & OIL 762.26
117753 Payee: A L & M BUILDING SUPPLY Status: € Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 383.60

01 - REPAIR MATERIALS/CUST#5135 12-510-355 REPAIR MATERIALS 207.25

02 - CLEANING SUPPLIES/CUST#5135 12-510-335 CLEANING SUPPLIES 138.39

03 - GROUNDS MAINT SUPPLS/CUST#5135 12-310-494 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 37.96
117754 Payee: A L & M BUILDING SUPPLY Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 297.30

01 - ROOF REPAIR MATERIALS/CUST#5134 12-565-450 JAIL REPAIRS 162.33

02 - (3) 5 GALS R&F COATING/CUST#5134 12-565-450 JAIL REPAIRS 134.97
117755 Payee: A L & M BUILDING SUPPLY Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 60.54

01 - MAILBOX & CHAIN/CUST#5132 23-623-325 SHOP SUPPLIES 60.54
117756 Payee: A-LINE AUTO PARTS Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 26.29

01 - OIL & FILTER/CUSTH46398 12-510-494 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 29.29
M7757 Payee: A-LINE AUTO PARTS Status; € Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 464,79

01 - OIL/CUSTH45748 21-621-330 FUEL & LUBRICANTS 19.52

02 - PARTS/CUSTH#45768 21-621-355 REPAIR MATERIALS 445.27
117758 Payee: A-LINE AUTO PARTS Status: C 1ssued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 18.84

01 - FITTINGS/CUST#45775 22-622-355 REPAIR MATERIALS _ 18.84
117759 Payee: A-LINE AUTO PARTS Status: C [ssued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 246,32

01 - BATTERY/CUST#45781 23-623-354 BATTERIES, TIRES & TUBES 127.16

02 - PARTS/CUST#45781 23-623-355 REPAIR MATERIALS 119.16
117760 Payee: AT&T LONG DISTANCE Status: C [ssued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 222.19

01 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/RAN:858540623-0 12-450-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE ) 0.03

02 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-400-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.22

03 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-450-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 2.23

04 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623%-0 12-495-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 1.16

05 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-499-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.17

06 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-453-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.10

07 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-560-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 155.61

08 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-560-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 8.58

0% - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-540-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.7%

10 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 24-624~420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 6.95

11 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-665-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 2.13

12 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:B858540623-0 12-580-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 1.90

13 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-451-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 4.93

14 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-530-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 10.37

15 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-540-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.06

16 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-555-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 12.24

17 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-D 12-403-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 0.40

18 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 23-623-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 2,07
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117760 Payee: AT&T LONG DISTANGCE Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 222.19

19 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540423-0 21-621-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 6.47

20 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-665-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 4.57

21 - SEPT LONG DISTANCE/BAN:858540623-0 12-525-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 1.2%
117761 Payee: AT&T MOBILITY Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: 458,20

01 - CELLULAR SVC/ACCT#287298199902 12-530-425 COVID-19 EXPENSES 458.20
117762 Payee: AT&T MOBILITY Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-19-2020 Check-Amount: B7.14

01 - CELLULAR SVC/ACCT#B26484935 12-530-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 43.57

02 - CELLULAR SVC/ACCT#B26484935 12-552-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 43,57
117763 Payee: AT&T Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 1,580.13

01 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB80-6235 692 8 21-621-420 COMMUNECATIONS EXPENSE 33.51

D2 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 A80-6235 692 & 24-624-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 46.07

03 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 A80-6235 692 8 12-665-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66

04 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 &92 8 12-540-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 93.50

05 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABD-6235 692 8 12-695-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE (DSL} 42.82

06 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 692 8 12-560-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 321.0

07 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABQ-6235 692 8 12-525-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 45 .24

0B - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 692 8 14-520-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 39.67

09 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-665-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 73.32

10 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 B 12-431-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 75.60

11 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-4235 692 B 12-450-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.70

12 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO0-6235 692 8 12-495-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66

13 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 492 8 12-695-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE (DSL) 36.66

14 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABD-6235 692 8 12-428-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 78.75

15 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABD-6235 692 8 12-453-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66

16 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-410-420 COMMUNICATION EXPENSE 85.64

17 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 492 8 23-623-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 75.60

18 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-540-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 35.36

19 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-555-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 45,24

20 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-403-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66

21 - PHONE SVC/ACCTH#713 ABD-6235 692 8 12-475-410 CO/DIST ATTY OFFICE EXPENSES 36.66

22 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-400-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 85.64

23 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 14-520-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 67.02

24 - PHONE SVC/ACCTH#713 A80-6235 692 8 12-499-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 42,82

23 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 A80-6235 692 8 12-540-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66
117764 Payee: ATAT Status: C [Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-20-2020 Check-Amount: 236.98

01 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 692 8 12-695-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE (DSL)} 36.66

02 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB(G-6235 692 8 12-5330-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 45,24

03 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 692 8 12-555-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 36.66

04 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 ABO-6235 692 8 12-560-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 33.51

05 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-560-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 39.67

06 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#713 AB0-6235 692 8 12-580-420 COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 45,24
117765 Payee: CINTAS CORPORATION Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 319.16

01 - UNIFORMS/INV#4061246126,4061891177 21-621-491 UNI1FORMS 159.58

02 - UNTFDRMS/INV#4062595839,4063163176 21-621-491 UNIFORMS 159.58
117766 Payee: CINTAS CORPORATION Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-27-2020 Check-Amount: 164.02

01 - UNIFORMS/INV#4063062946 23-623-491 UNIFORMS 164.02
117767 Payee; CINTAS CORPORATION Status: C Issued:10-13-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount: 288.21

01 - UNIFORMS/INV#4063903553,4063163080 24-624-491 UNTFORMS 192.14

02 - UNIFORMS/INV#4062595809 24-624-491 UNIFORMS 96.07
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Payee: COLORADO CO TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR
01 - VEHICLE REG RENEWAL/LP#1229136
02 - VEHICLE REG RENEWAL/LP#1229176

Payee: COLORADO COUNTY CITIZEN
01 - TAX HEARING NOTICE/INV#111142
02 - PINEY WOODS RD HEARING/INV#11197%

Payee: COLORADO COUNTY CITIZEN
01 - REGISTER TO VOTE/INV#111702,111840

Payee: COLUMBUS BEARING & INDUST
01 - HOSE & FITTING/CUST#201426

Payee; COLUMBUS BEARING & INDUST
01 - PARTS/CUST#201427
02 - OIL/CUST#201427

Payee: FRONTIER
0T - PHONE SVC/ACCT#979-725-8833-0916835

Payee: FRONTIER
01 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#979-725-8150-1220125

Payee: FRONTIER
01 - PHONE SVC/ACCT#979-725-8416-0101655

Payee: J & W PARTS
01 - PARTS/CUST#1445

Payee: J & W PARTS
01 - PARTS/CUST#1430

Payee: J & W PARTS

01 - PARTS/CUST#1425

02 - GEAR OIL/CUST#1425
03 - BATTERIES/CUST#1425
04 - PLIERS/CUST#1425

Payee: O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
01 - OIL/CUST#1269382

02 - CAR WASH/CUST#1269382
03 - OIL/CUST#1269382

04 - OIL FILTER/CUST#1269382

Payee: Q'REILLY AUTO PARTS
01 - PARTS/CUST#1269383

Payee: SCT BROADBAND
01 - INTERNET ACCESS/ACCT#1869

Payee: SCT BROADBAND
01 - INTERNET ACCESS/ACCT#1547

Payee: TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS, INC.
01 - TRASH SVC/INVH5599964

Payee: TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS, INC,
01 - TRASH SVC/INV#5600521

Status: C
24-624-454
24-624-454

Status: C
12-695-431
12-695-431

Status: C
12-410-431

Status: C
22-622-355

Status: C
23-623-355
23-623-330

Status: €
12-452-420

Status: C
12-540-420

Status: C
22-622-420

Status: C
12-540-454

Status: C
21-621-355

Status; C
24-624-355
24-624-330
24-624-354
24-624-356

Status: C
12-540-330
12-540-454
12-540-330
12-540-454

Status: C
12-560-454

Status: C
21-621-420

Status: C
24-624-420

Status: C
21-621-440

Status: C
23-623-440

Issued: 10-13-2020 Changed:10-21-2020 Check-Amount:

REPAIRS OF EQUIP/VEHICLES